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TOR POZNAN

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 15:40.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(108) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:02.988 +7.961 15:48:20.904
2 1:55.046 +0.019 15:50:15.950
3 1:55.027 - 15:52:10.977
4 1:59.431 +4.404 15:54:10.408
5 1:57.446 +2.419 15:56:07.854
6 1:56.799 +1.772 15:58:04.653
p7 2:08.787 +13.760 16:00:13.440
(104) UKLEJA Maciej
1 2:02.959 +4.974 15:47:27.980
2 2:03.215 +5.230 15:49:31.195
3 2:07.137 +9.152 15:51:38.332
4 1:57.985 - 15:53:36.317
5 2:01.026 +3.041 15:55:37.343
pé6 2:09.212 +11.227 15:57:46.555
(117) BIELSKI Barttomiej
1 2:06.892 +7.901 15:47:02.293
2 2:02.145 +3.154 15:49:04.438
3 2:06.209 +7.218 15:51:10.647
4 2:02.946 +3.955 15:53:13.593
5 1:58.991 - 15:55:12.584
6 2:00.896 +1.905 15:57:13.480
p7 2:13.697 +14.706 15:59:27.177
(40) PLOCIENNICZAK Marcin
1 2:06.564 +5.829 15:46:48.452
2 2:13.240 +12.505 15:49:01.692
3 2:13.708 +12.973 15:51:15.400
4 2:01.222 +0.487 15:53:16.622
5 2:00.735 - 15:55:17.357
6 2:02.286 +1.551 15:57:19.643
p7 2:08.340 +7.605 15:59:27.983
(42) DERDA
1 2:14.237 +10.858 15:49:01.476
2 2:08.270 +4.891 15:51:09.746
3 2:03.506 +0.127 15:53:13.252
4 2:03.379 - 15:55:16.631
5 2:05.680 +2.301 15:57:22.311
pé 2:08.496 +5.117 15:59:30.807
(52) KOSZALKA Tomasz
1 2:11.245 +7.256 15:47:57.363
2 2:08.999 +5.010 15:50:06.362
3 2:06.829 +2.840 15:52:13.191
4 2:16.441 +12.452 15:54:29.632
5 2:06.255 +2.266 15:56:35.887
6 2:03.989 - 15:58:39.876
p7 2:14.534 +10.545 16:00:54.410
(110) RATAICZAK Krzysztof
1 2:14.525 +10.394 15:46:48.442
2 2:14.271 +10.140 15:49:02.713
3 2:13.487 +9.356 15:51:16.200
4 2:04.131 - 15:53:20.331
5 2:05.504 +1.373 15:55:25.835
6 2:04.971 +0.840 15:57:30.806
p7 2:18.246 +14.115 15:59:49.052
(55) BAZGA Tomasz
1 2:04.575 | - 15:46:30.384
2 2:05.049 +0.474 15:48:35.433
p3 2:13.684 +9.109 15:50:49.117

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(115) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:15.407 +5.440 15:47:15.904
2 2:12.894 +2.927 15:49:28.798
3 2:16.685 +6.718 15:51:45.483
4 2:10.426 +0.459 15:53:55.909
5 2:09.967 - 15:56:05.876
6 2:10.674 +0.707 15:58:16.550
p7 2:21.433 +11.466 16:00:37.983
(60) PLUTA Marek
1 3:48.618 +1:37.622 15:48:48.875
2 2:12.825 +1.829 15:51:01.700
3 2:12.987 +1.991 15:53:14.687
4 2:10.996 \ - 15:55:25.683
5 2:17.216 +6.220 15:57:42.899
p6 2:22.844 +11.848 16:00:05.743
(107) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:14.349 +1.312 15:46:45.650
2 2:15.459 +2.422 15:49:01.109
3 2:14.102 +1.065 15:51:15.211
4 2:16.810 +3.773 15:53:32.021
5 2:13.897 +0.860 15:55:45.918
6 2:13.037 - 15:57:58.955
p7 2:21.283 +8.246 16:00:20.238
(51) MALOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:18.622 +4.934 15:48:13.727
2 2:13.688 - 15:50:27.415
3 2:19.706 +6.018 15:52:47.121
4 2:19.611 +5.923 15:55:06.732
5 2:23.308 +9.620 15:57:30.040
pé 2:33.291 +19.603 16:00:03.331
(116) CABAJ Michat
1 2:16.906 +2.896 15:47:00.430
2 2:16.045 +2.035 15:49:16.475
3 2:27.314 +13.304 15:51:43.789
4 2:16.414 +2.404 15:54:00.203
5 2:14.010 - 15:56:14.213
6 2:14.342 +0.332 15:58:28.555
p7 2:23.376 +9.366 16:00:51.931
(106) GOLONKA Adrian
1 2:16.372 +2.013 15:46:57.233
2 2:14.387 +0.028 15:49:11.620
3 2:26.426 +12.067 15:51:38.046
4 2:15.379 +1.020 15:53:53.425
5 2:14.359 - 15:56:07.784
6 2:21.425 +7.066 15:58:29.209
p7 2:39.671 +25.312 16:01:08.880
(118) UKLEJA Karol
1 2:18.943 +3.521 15:47:12.829
2 2:17.861 +2.439 15:49:30.690
3 2:15.644 +0.222 15:51:46.334
4 2:15.422 - 15:54:01.756
5 2:15.716 +0.294 15:56:17.472
6 2:17.257 +1.835 15:58:34.729
p7 2:25.849 +10.427 16:01:00.578
(105) DZIEWACHOWSKI Dariusz
1 2:21.120 +2.988 15:47:20.929
2 2:19.317 +1.185 15:49:40.246
3 2:19.595 +1.463 15:51:59.841

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 2:30.600 +12.468 15:54:30.441
5 2:18.132 - 15:56:48.573
6 2:19.550 +1.418 15:59:08.123
p7 2:25.396 +7.264 16:01:33.519
(47) KROLEWSKI Piotr
1 2:20.862 +2.231 15:47:23.326
2 2:19.614 +0.983 15:49:42.940
3 2:20.584 +1.953 15:52:03.524
4 2:27.964 +9.333 15:54:31.488
5 2:18.631 - 15:56:50.119
6 2:18.780 +0.149 15:59:08.899
p7 2:26.708 +8.077 16:01:35.607
(44) ZUREK Jarostaw
1 2:22.960 +2.102 15:48:21.484
2 2:21.155 +0.297 15:50:42.639
3 2:21.365 +0.507 15:53:04.004
4 2:20.858 - 15:55:24.862
5 2:25.169 +4.311 15:57:50.031
p6 2:28.847 +7.989 16:00:18.878
(119) KOHLANDT Angelika
1 2:55.770 +8.008 15:48:54.993
2 2:55.431 +7.669 15:51:50.424
3 2:51.226 +3.464 15:54:41.650
4 2:47.762 - 15:57:29.412
p5 2:58.728 +10.966 16:00:28.140
(999) SZYBKI LOPEZ
1 2:55.279 +7.412 15:48:52.328
2 2:58.631 +10.764 15:51:50.959
3 2:49.757 +1.890 15:54:40.716
4 2:47.867 - 15:57:28.583
p5 3:07.402 +19.535 16:00:35.985
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